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City of Huntsville Texas
MONTHLY COLLECTIONS
FY 2011

Yifinance\Month End Financial Reports FY 10-11\June 2011\

GOH - Gash Management - Monthly Collections 10-11 - June.xisx $ Summary w spending

$ Collections

Mar-11

Utility Billing

Utility Payments - Mail
Utility Payments - Night Drop
Utiltiy Payments - Audiotel
Bad Debt Payments (recovery)
Utility Deposits

Water

Sewer

Garbage

Cart Deposit

Blanket

Fire Hydrant

Other City Departmental Collections
Property Tax
Hotel/Motel Tax
Public Works
Landfill Charges
Visitor Center
Library
Police Department
Aquatics Center
Arts Center

Other Monies Receipted

Utility Payments - Window $1,026,786.56

$1,190,079.17
$217,146.21
$28,511.38
$370,665.97
$243.13

$8,050.00
$4,200.00
$3,242.00
$3,700.00

$150.00

$0.00

$90,835.73
$64,259.54
$40,430.88
$29,912.30
$19,618.88
$2,494.16
$278.40

$0.00
$0.00

$316,916.30

$987,293.24  $1,035,185.70
$400,655.68
$30,566.53
$311,851.54

$9,470.00
$14,088.00
$7,975.00
$4,100.00

$46,586.44
$29,842.76
$28,695.25
$25,367.15
$12,150.99

$7,329.70

$16,886.25

$1,433,135.69

Over/Short
TOTAL - Receipts

SUBTOTAL $2,446,468.66

$2,390,734.05 $2,246,709.19
$18.26
$2,390,752.31

$3,415,036.09

$3,415,036.09

Method of Payment

EFT & Direct Deposits
Cash
Credit Cards

Checks $1,392,922.93

$1,183,269.17 $1,110,120.86
$1,036,055.11
$101,926.56

$69,483.21

$1,302,324.39
$1,949,527.32
$93,664.22
$69,520.16

Over/Short

TOTAL - Money Collected
Check calculations total

SUBTOTAL $2,446,468.66

$2,390,734.05 $2,246,708.99
$18.26

$2,390,752.31
$2,390,752.31

$3,415,036.09

$3,415,036.09

$3,415,036.09

|# of Records [

Mar-11

Utility Billing
Utility Payments - Window
Utility Payments - Mail
Utility Payments - Night Drop
Utiltiy Payments - Audiotel
Bad Debt Payments
Utility Deposits

Water

Sewer

Garbage

Cart Deposit

Blanket

Fire Hydrant

Visitor Center
Arts Center
Public Works
Police Department
Aquatic Center
Hotel/Motel tax
Property Tax
Library

Landfill Charges

Other City Monies F

Other City Departmental Collections

3,663
694
321

2,917

2

107
101
99
74

1,604

TOTAL

10,195

Check calculations total

# of Tr i by Payment Method

10,195

Checks

Cash

Credit Cards

|EFT & Direct Deposits

5,161
1,632

758
1,590

SUBTOTAL

9,041

Over/Short

3

GRAND TOTAL - MONEY COLLE!

9,044

YTD June 2011
Jul-11 Aug-11 Sep-11 TOTAL %
$9,213,699.82| 34.6%
$3,322,341.05| 12.5%)
$239,408.49|  0.9%]
$47.41 $4,312.03|  0.0%|
0.0%)
$43,255.00  0.2%]
$42,878.00(  0.2%)
$32,523.00  0.1%]
$28,700.00(  0.1%]
$0.00 $1,600.00[  0.0%]
$500.00 $4,500.00[  0.0%]
0.0%)
$4,829,041.76]_18.1%
$348,994.66|  1.3%|
$357,429.77|_ 1.3%]
$184,820.60|  0.7%)
$84,334.28]  0.3%)
$33,540.17|  0.1%]
$602.00 $4,192.24]  0.0%]
$18,849.25|  0.1%]
$0.00 $5,575.17|  0.0%]
$5,065,978.95|  19.0%
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,615,458.85| 100.0%|
$0.00 $12.23|  0.0%)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $26,615,471.08| 100.0%)
$15,024,373.00] _56.4%)
$10,162,587.68| 38.2%)
$860,807.69| _ 3.2%]
$567,690.28|  2.1%]
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,615,458.65] 100.0%|
$0.00 $12.23|  0.0%|
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00_$26,615,470.88| 100.0%)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,615,470.88
Aug11 | sept1 |  TOTAL %
3,376 30,455|_50.4%|
611 5,948 9.9%
323 2,677|__4.4%
2,145
1 40[__0.1%
o 00
114 814]
113 779
115 784]
82 5730,
0 4] 0.0
1 9 0.0%
28 24604
0 2| 0.0%
334 3,045 0%
4 16, 0%
26 38 E
10 108[__0.2%
1 151 .39
25 185[__0.3%
26 232 0.4%
1,658 14,274| 23.6%]
9,003 0 0 0 60,380| 100.0%]
9,003 0 0 0 60,380
4,263 42,350'&'
1,352 12,770[_16
713 6,322 8.3%
,643 15,028 19.6%
7971 0 0 0 76,500| 100.0%
0 14]  0.0%]
7,971 0 0 [ 76,514| 100.0%)

COH Fiscal Year 2011

( CIP & court receipts not included)

$6,000,000.0

==aDivision Spending
$5,000,000.0

== Non Div. Spending
$4,000,000.0

== Receipts-Checks
$3,000,000.0

$'s _

=== Receipts-EFT & Direct Deposits

= Receipts-Credit Cards

$2,000,000.0 i i
Lt
~ -
—
$1,000,000.0 - —
$0.0
£ & &
"
o 4 X
-$1,000,000.0

Total Monthly Receipts

Note:

Non Div. Spending includes Inter-Fund Charges &
Transfers made in the months of Oct., Jan., Apr., and
July

CIP expenditures are not included.




